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1. Saturday, December 21

2. Monday, December 23

3. Saturday, December 14 

4. Friday, November 29

5. Friday, December 20 

6. Sunday, December 22 

7. Tuesday, December 24

8. Saturday, December 7

9. Thursday, December 19

10. Wednesday, December 18
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1. Saturday, December 18

2. Thursday, December 23

3. Wednesday, December 22

4. Tuesday, December 21

5. Saturday, December 11

6. Friday, December 24

7. Monday, December 20

8. Friday, November 26

9. Sunday, December 19

10. Friday, December 17
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1. Saturday, December 22

2. Saturday, December 15

3. Friday, December 21

4. Sunday, December 23

5. Thursday, December 20

6. Friday, November 23

7. Monday, December 24

8. Saturday, December 8

9. Wednesday, December 19

10. Sunday, December 16
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1. Saturday, December 19

2. Wednesday, December 23

3. Tuesday, December 22

4. Saturday, December 12

5. Monday, December 21

6. Thursday, December 24

7. Sunday, December 20

8. Friday, November 27

9. Friday, December 18

10. Saturday, December 5

2000
1. Saturday, December 23

2. Friday, December 22

3. Saturday, December 16

4. Thursday, December 21

5. Friday, November 24

6. Saturday, December 9

7. Wednesday, December 20

8. Sunday, December 17

9. Tuesday, December 19

10. Monday, December 18
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1. Saturday, December 20

2. Monday, December 22

3. Tuesday, December 23

4. Saturday, December 13

5. Sunday, December 21

6. Wednesday, December 24

7. Friday, November 28

8. Friday, December 19

9. Saturday, December 6

10. Thursday, December 18

International Council
of Shopping Centers

Contacts: Malachy Kavanagh, Patrice Duker, Stacey Szluka
Phone: 646-728-3495 / 3496 / 3497
1221 Avenue of the Americas / 41st Floor / New York, NY 10020-1099
Fax: 212-589-5555 / http://holiday.icsc.org/


